Informe generado el 27 de Abril de 2024 a las 18:26

Juveniles - 1,25 m

Ordenes de Salida

7 de Septiembre de 2018

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CASSERTA AZ
CASSANDER C / CIBELES
AZ X GERVANTUS / 2009 /

CASTANA / CDE

ROYAL CLASSICO
ROYAL BLUE/ROYAL Z 11 /
PAULINA / 2003 / CASTANA
/ OLDBG

TARZAN DU VAL
TIBERMONT
KASHMIER VAN SCAUTTER
/ JERBELLE DU VAL
TIBERMONT / 2003 /
CASTANA / BELGA

ANAM CARA
JARNAC / AIMARA X LORD
/2011 / ALAZANA / CDE

TAM D'ELTAM
EPHEBE FOR EVER /
INDIANA LA LUNA X

MUGUET DU MANOIR /
2007 / CASTANA / SF

CONQUISTADORA
CONQUISTADOR /
SONORA /2010 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

L.A.C.

104510

45091

113246

117144

121822

113752

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERVIENZA
MARQUIEGUI,
Inés
PAULINO
FERVIENZA
CORTINA /
Y.FOMBONA

SANCHEZ
HIDALGO,
Fernando
FERNANDO
SANCHEZ HIDALGO
/ OLE ANDERSEN

ARDURA PEREZ,
Leopoldo
IGNACIO GARCIA
GARRIDO / MICHEL
RASKIN

SANTORI
CUADRIELLO,
Juan
Y.CASTILLO DE SAN
CUCAO /
Y.CASTILLO DE SAN
CUCAO

RODRIGUEZ
RODERA,
Andrea
ANA BELEN
RODERA
ASTORGANO /
HERVE GOUSSAIRE

GUTIERREZ
RILO, Javier
CARLOS GARCIA
SANCHEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

68939

167704

59786

69012

147862

71093

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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